
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 

DAILY REPORT

March 23, 2022



 428,365,414
$14,083,809,194

 1,095,869

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,148

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 178,609,440 
$5,438,754,528 

 342 
 41.70 %

   TSX                                                                                     




