For more information, email tra	ding sal [®] s ts		ar

Daily Volume	428,365,414	Daily V
Daily Value	\$14,083,809,194	Daily V
Daily Trades	1,095,869	Averag
Daily Symbols Traded	2,148	% TSX

Daily Volume	178,609,440			
Daily Value	\$5,438,754,528			
Average Trade Size	342			
% TSX Volume	41.70 %			